
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 8-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Bernardo2059
Infinity Gymnastics

8.600 9.025 9.0258.950 35.600
1 2 2 1 1

1

Faith Strickle2019
Gym Nation

7.050 9.000 8.8259.375 34.250
3 3 1 3 2

2

Cortney Bezold2018
Gym Nation

6.400 9.200 8.9008.850 33.350
4 1 3 2 3

3

Jacklyn DeCarlo2011
B & B

8.100 8.500 7.8008.650 33.050
2 4 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 16 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole El-Sayah2025
Gym Training MI

9.250 8.600 9.0258.900 35.775
1 2 1 1 1

1

Lauren Terry2020
Gym Nation

9.100 9.200 8.8250.000 27.125
2 1 2T 2 2

2

Elizabeth Weinland118
Gym Nation

0.000 0.000 8.5500.000 8.550
3 3 2T 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 14-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Frankel2045
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.200 9.2008.850 35.850
2 1 1 1 1

1

Kaylyn Turner2012
Competitive Edge

8.650 8.500 8.9508.750 34.850
1 2 2 3 2

2

Dani App2044
Gymnastics World

8.300 7.700 8.5258.200 32.725
4T 3 3 5 3

3

Allison Magruder2013
Competitive Edge

8.450 6.950 8.9757.225 31.600
3 4 5 2 4T

4T

Gabrielle DeKoning2030
Gymnastics World

8.300 6.550 8.7008.050 31.600
4T 5 4 4 4T

4T



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 12-13 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 9B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sydney Hill2015
Gym Nation

8.600 8.500 8.7759.100 34.975
4T 3 1 5 1

1

Molly McCrory2010
B & B

8.950 8.850 8.5258.125 34.450
2 1 8 8 2

2

Katie Jennings2023
Gym Training MI

8.600 8.575 9.1758.050 34.400
4T 2 9 1 3

3

Brooke Middleton2017
Gym Nation

9.100 8.150 8.7508.350 34.350
1 4 7 6 4

4

Meghan Brase2016
Gym Nation

8.300 7.700 8.9758.700 33.675
9 5 4 3 5

5

Amber Eles2031
Gymnastics World

8.600 6.950 8.4008.950 32.900
4T 8T 2 9 6

6

Katy Clark2007
B & B

8.150 7.400 8.2008.475 32.225
11T 6T 5 10 7

7

Larissa Kurtz2029
Gymnastics World

8.600 6.950 7.8508.450 31.850
4T 8T 6 11T 8

8

Jordan Drummond2033
Gymnastics World

8.625 6.400 9.0007.400 31.425
3 11 10 2 9

9

Julia Motala2026
Gym Training MI

8.150 6.750 8.8257.250 30.975
11T 10 11 4 10

10

Jessica Shuman2009
B & B

8.275 7.400 7.8506.675 30.200
10 6T 13 11T 11

11

Hannah Didelot2058
Hoosier

8.150 3.500 7.3006.850 25.800
11T 12 12 13 12

12

Angelika Urbaniak2021
Gym Training MI

8.400 0.000 8.5508.750 25.700
8 13 3 7 13

13



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:08 PM

Session 9B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.225 26.800 27.400 27.325 26.7001 Gym Nation
31 1 1

2015 Sydney Hill 8.600 9.100
2016 Meghan Brase 8.975
2017 Brooke Middleton 9.100
2018 Cortney Bezold 9.200 8.850 8.900
2019 Faith Strickle 9.000 9.375 8.825
2020 Lauren Terry 9.100 9.200

X 102.900 26.250 23.925 25.700 27.0252 Gym Training MI
12 3 3

2021 Angelika Urbaniak 8.400 8.750
2023 Katie Jennings 8.600 8.575 8.050 9.175
2025 Nicole El-Sayah 9.250 8.600 8.900 9.025
2026 Julia Motala 6.750 8.825

X 102.825 25.825 23.850 26.250 26.9003 Gymnastics World
23 4 2

2029 Larissa Kurtz 8.450
2030 Gabrielle DeKoning 8.700
2031 Amber Eles 8.600 6.950 8.950
2033 Jordan Drummond 8.625 9.000
2044 Dani App 7.700
2045 Jessica Frankel 8.600 9.200 8.850 9.200

X 99.950 25.375 24.750 25.250 24.5754 B & B
44 2 4

2007 Katy Clark 8.150 7.400 8.475 8.200
2009 Jessica Shuman 8.275 7.850
2010 Molly McCrory 8.950 8.850 8.125 8.525
2011 Jacklyn DeCarlo 8.500 8.650


